
순번 날짜 차량번호 금액 입금 환불 현재금액

1 09월 02일 82보3586 500 500        

2 09월 02일 택시 19:52 500 1,000     

3 09월 02일 택시 19:50 500 1,500     

4 09월 02일 부산31바4728 500 2,000     

5 09월 03일 택시 500 2,500     

6 09월 03일 36도8607 500 3,000     

7 09월 03일 57마1651 500 3,500     

8 09월 04일 13너3373 500 4,000     

9 09월 04일 84나6556 500 4,500     

10 09월 04일 45누8255 500 5,000     

11 09월 04일 부산37바2962 500 5,500     

12 09월 04일 73버8672 500 6,000     

13 09월 04일 부산36바8747 500 6,500     

14 09월 04일 부산34바4522 500 7,000     

15 09월 05일 34모5445 9,000 9,000      7,000     

16 09월 05일 18라9009 500 7,500     

17 09월 05일 부산32바1576 500 8,000     

18 09월 06일 부산37바2792 1,000 9,000     

19 09월 06일 부산33바8761 500 9,500     

20 09월 06일 84서1532 500 10,000    

21 09월 06일 40수2120 500 10,500    

22 09월 09일 부산33바5713 500 11,000    

23 09월 09일 86너1063 500 11,500    

24 09월 09일 93러3252 200 11,700    

25 09월 09일 18:14 500 12,200    

26 09월 10일 부산37바9305 500 12,700    

27 09월 10일 부산33바5532 500 13,200    

28 09월 10일 부산37바3787 500 13,700    

29 09월 10일 부산33바7005 100 13,800    

30 9월 11일 47주1428 500 14,300    

31 9월 11일 17너7102 500 14,800    

32 9월 12일 16수8034 500 15,300    

9월 출ᆞ퇴근 및 미지급금, 낙전

광안대로 벡스코요금소

전월 이월 금지



33 9월 12일 부산35바8751 1,000 16,300    

34 9월 13일 47저6577 500 16,800    

35 9월 13일 부산37바5848 500 17,300    

36 9월 14일 택시 9,000 26,300    

37 9월 14일 41소4550 500 26,800    

38 9월 19일 53보8109 500 27,300    

39 9월 19일 97머3682 500 27,800    

40 9월 19일 41고6333 500 28,300    

41 9월 20일 부산32바1630 500 28,800    

42 9월 20일 부산32바3491 500 29,300    

43 9월 20일 27소4488 500 29,800    

44 9월 20일 부산31바4232 500 30,300    

45 9월 21일 부산32바1577 9,000 9,000      30,300    

46 9월 21일 197모5782 500 30,800    

47 9월 21일 400 31,200    

48 9월 23일 500 31,700    

49 9월 24일 8:25 500 32,200    

50 9월 24일 89고7685 500 32,700    

51 9월 25일 49모4150 500 33,200    

52 9월 25일 부산37바4769 500 33,700    

53 9월 25일 부산37바6613 500 34,200    

54 9월 25일 부산36바1311 500 34,700    

55 9월 26일 74하8376 1,000 35,700    

56 9월 26일 부산34바4716 500 36,200    

57 9월 26일 부산32바3864 500 36,700    

58 9월 26일 부산33바5048 500 37,200    

59 9월 26일 부산33바8846 500 37,700    

60 9월 27일 부산34바3112 500 38,200    

61 9월 27일 04조8199 500 38,700    

62 9월 27일 334보1851 500 39,200    

63 9월 27일 07저9490 4,000 43,200    

64 9월 29일 25가9738 500 43,700    

65 9월 30일 부산37바9880 9,000 52,700    

66 9월 30일 87보7837 500 53,200    

67 9월 30일 8:55 500 53,700    

68 9월 30일 88오0962 500 54,200    

합   계 72,200 18000 54,200    


